34 www.eurotruss.com
Multi Truss
HD34 has proven to be the ultimate multipurpose truss
for many of our users around the globe. The straight
elements lend themselves perfectly for spans up to 18m
or as standard tower elements.
HD34 is using the 3 mm wall thickness in the maintube
which assures durability and extra strength.

0
m
m
290 mm
29
0
m
m
240 mm
Custom lengths are available upon request
~7,5 kg/m
Diagonal
EN AW-6082 T6
CS1 - CON
Productcode Description
HD34-025A HD34 Box Truss Length 25cm
HD34-029 HD34 Box Truss Length 29cm
HD34-050 HD34 Box Truss Length 50cm
HD34-075 HD34 Box Truss Length 75cm
HD34-100 HD34 Box Truss Length 100cm
HD34-150 HD34 Box Truss Length 150cm
HD34-200 HD34 Box Truss Length 200cm
HD34-250 HD34 Box Truss Length 250cm
HD34-300 HD34 Box Truss Length 300cm
HD34-350 HD34 Box Truss Length 350cm
HD34-400 HD34 Box Truss Length 400cm
www.eurotruss.com 35
Multi Truss
Span UDL CPL 1/3 Point load 1/4Point load 1/5 Point load
m kg/m mm kg mm kg (2x) mm kg (3x) mm kg (4x) mm